
1 HONOKA  HIROTANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

hachinohe kodai ichiko 8 94.59 54.86 39.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 1.26 8.763 3 3 3 3

2 3Lz 5.90 1.38 7.282 2 2 3 3

3 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 4.68 -0.42 4.26-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 2 3 4 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 1 2 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 3 2 2 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 1 -1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.592 2 2 2 2

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 1 1 -1 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 1 0 0

11 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.84 6.892 2 2 4 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.080 3 2 3 0

48.07 54.86

Skating Skills 1.60 5.335.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.674.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.085.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.925.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.835.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

39.73

2 NEne  OOSAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

misawa gold fsc 7 91.20 49.73 41.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.341 2 2 2 2

2 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.173 2 2 3 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 0 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 1.17 4.674 4 3 3 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 1 2 2 2

6 3F<< << 1.80 -0.72 1.08-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

7 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 1 1 3 1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.61 3.212 3 2 2 3

10 2Lze+1Eu<+2S e 3.59 X -0.63 2.96-5 -4 -4 -3 -4

11 3T 4.62 X 0.70 5.322 1 1 2 3

12 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.604 3 3 3 4

43.44 49.73

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.925.50 4.75 5.00 4.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.335.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.176.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.256.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25

41.47
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3 Yuna MIYOSHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

6 80.43 40.69 39.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -0.39 5.510 0 -2 -1 -1

2 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.170 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 2A<+3T< < 5.63 -0.84 4.79-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.604 4 3 3 3

5 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.703 1 1 2 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.28 2.382 1 1 1 2

7 1S 0.44 X -0.07 0.37-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.163 3 4 2 3

9 3T< < 3.47 X -1.47 2.00-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 1 2 2

11 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.55 7.482 1 1 3 2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.701 3 2 2 3

39.17 40.69

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.675.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.925.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.926.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.086.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75

39.74

4 Karen Kato

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

5 77.83 37.95 39.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 2 3 2

2 3S+2T+2Lo< < 6.88 -0.57 6.31-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 2S< < 0.98 -0.26 0.72-2 -3 -5 -2 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 3 0

5 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.12 2.98-1 0 1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 3 1 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 3 3 3 1

8 2A< < 2.73 X -1.07 1.66-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.14 2.170 0 0 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 1 2 2

11 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.160 1 1 1 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.604 4 3 3 3

35.68 37.95

Skating Skills 1.60 4.925.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.674.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.175.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

39.88

Tohoku-Hokkaido Regional

Sep. 21 - 24, 2018

sapporo
Version:2018.34.914.628

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/09/24 13:05 Page 2



5 TSUBOI  REIMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

4 69.57 35.43 34.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.23 -0.54 2.69-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 1 0 1

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.161 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 2 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.69 3.293 3 2 0 4

6 2A< < 2.48 -0.25 2.230 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 2Lz!+2Lo+2Lo< ! 5.59 X -0.56 5.03-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

8 2F< < 1.49 X -0.27 1.22-2 -2 -1 -3 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

10 2A<+2T< < 3.81 X -0.91 2.90-2 -4 -4 -4 -3

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 3 2 1 0

36.00 35.43

Skating Skills 1.60 4.675.50 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.925.00 4.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.255.25 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.174.75 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.335.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

34.14

6 Kyoka KATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

2 66.03 31.10 34.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+2T+2Lo< < 5.88 -0.66 5.22-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

4 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 0 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 1 1 2

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 2 1

7 1S 0.44 X -0.01 0.43-1 0 0 0 -1

8 3T<+REP < 2.43 X -1.26 1.17-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 -1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 1 2 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 1 -1 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 1 2 0

31.58 31.10

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.254.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.334.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.75 4.75 4.50 3.75 4.25

34.93
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7 Asuna OKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

1 60.07 26.33 33.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

2 2Lze e 1.58 -0.47 1.11-3 -3 0 -3 -3

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -5 -3 -5 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 1 2 2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 3 1 1 2

7 2F+2Lo< < 3.39 X -0.36 3.03-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 2Lz<e+2T<< e 1.83 X -0.63 1.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F+2T< < 3.06 X -0.36 2.70-3 -2 -2 -1 -2

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

11 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 0 1 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.790 1 0 1 0

27.26 26.33

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.174.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

33.74

8 Mayu YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hokkai Gakuen University 3 57.69 27.29 34.40 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.302 0 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 3 2 3 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.950 1 1 2 2

6 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 1 2 1

7 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.973 1 1 2 1

8 2A< < 2.73 X -1.24 1.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F+2Lo<< << 2.53 X -0.66 1.87-4 -4 -3 -3 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

11 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 1 0

29.32 27.29

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.425.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

34.40

Falls:  -4.00 (3)
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